Place
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17
18
18
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22
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23
23
23
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28
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30
30
30
33
34
34
36
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40
40
42
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Yr

12
10
11
10
10

10
12
12
11
11
10
10
11
12
11
11
10

10
12
11
12

10
11

10
12
10
12
11
12
10

12
10
10
12
10
12
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WIAA Sectional Menomonee Falls 2/20/2021

Gymnast

Miranda Knabe
Isabella Bins
Meghan Todd
Abby Vorpagel
Alyssa Merlet
Mikayla Pardun
Tessa Luzney
Isabella Sirianni
Grace Suchocki
Molly Tomashek
Olivia Navin

Holly Seidl
Morgan Hofmeyer
Caroline Ramminger
Lizzy Zeidler
Isabel Simon
Katelyn Gatchell
Charlotte Purnell
Brianna House
Annika Glavan
Ashley Block

Nina Morrison

Elle Matczak
Courtney Neuendorf
Amanda Babcock
Helaina Grossmeyer
Sarah Penzenstadler
Emma Kiesling
Delaney Shotton
Tatum Bartow
Kailey Kaltenbrunn
Marris Czechanski
Maya Meulemans
Kaylen Chmiel
Jenna Massonet
Allie Jo Wittman
Maddie Wieber

Jia Phillips

Keara Orlando
Alissa Seidl

Naomi Harder

Lily Van De Hey
Michelle Flores

Vaulting

Team

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Hamilton

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Arrowhead

M_/Arrowhead

Arrowhead
Grafton/Cedarburg
Arrowhead
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Grafton/Cedarburg
Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Hamilton

Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln

West Allis Hale/DSHA

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Grafton/Cedarburg
Hamilton

Sheboygan South/Sheb

Manitowoc Lincoln
Arrowhead

Sheboygan South/Sheb
West Allis Hale/DSHA

Grafton/Cedarburg
Hamilton

Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Menomonee Falls/Ger

West Allis Hale/DSHA

Manitowoc Lincoln

Sheboygan South/Sheb

Manitowoc Lincoln
Hamilton
Grafton/Cedarburg
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

West Allis Hale/DSHA
Sheboygan South/Sheb
West Allis Hale/DSHA

Kaukauna

Sheboygan South/Sheb

Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Oshkosh West/Oshkos

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

9.40
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.15
9.00
9.05
8.70
8.60
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.15
8.05
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.85
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.75
7.50
7.55
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40

9.50
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.20
9.20
9.10
8.80
8.80
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.00
8.00
7.70
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.70
7.40
7.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
77
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44

“WIAA Sectional Menomones Falls 2/20/2021

Yr Gymnast

12 Miranda Knabe
10 Isabella Bins
10 Alyssa Merlet
12 Nina Morrison
10 Abby Vorpagel
1T Grace Suchocki
12 Tessa Luzney
11 Molly Tomashek
12 Caroline Ramminger
10 Sammy Attwell
11 Meghan Todd
11 Drew Gersmeyer
11 Morgan Hofmeyer
9 Charlotte Purnell
10 Holly Seidl
12 Annika Glavan
11 Amanda Babcock
10 Olivia Navin
9 Elle Matczak
12 Emma Kiesling
12 Heidi Hahn
9 Kaylen Chmiel
10 Courtney Neuendorf
10 Sarah Penzenstadler
9 Helaina Grossmeyer
10 Katelyn Gatchell
11 Ashley Block
11 Lizzy Zeidler
10 Brianna House
10 Audrey Rabitz
11 Kailey Kaltenbrunn
10 Maddie Wieber
12 Jia Phillips
9 Norah Bowers
10 Maya Meulemans
12 Jenna Massonet
9 Isabel Brennan
12 Alissa Seidl
12 Taylor Nowak
10 Emily Hoenisch
12 Marris Czechanski
10 Allie Jo Wittman
10 Delaney Shotton
9 Miichelle Flores

Uneven Bars

Team

Menomonee Falls/Ger 9.50 9.40
Hamilton 9.40 9.40
Arrowhead 9.10 9.30
Arrowhead 8.80 9.00
Arrowhead 8.85 8.80
Menomonee Falls/Ger 8.70 8.70
Grafton/Cedarburg 8.65 8.60
Grafton/Cedarburg 8.40 8.70
Manitowoc Lincoln 8.50 8.40
Arrowhead 8.45 8.40
Menomonee Falls/Ger 8.30 8.30
Menomonee Falls/Ger 8.00 8.30
Manitowoc Lincoln 7.90 8.20
Grafton/Cedarburg 8.00 7.80
Hamilton 7.70 8.00
Sheboygan South/Sheb 7.65 7.80
Grafton/Cedarburg 7.65 7.60
Oshkosh West/Oshkos 7.65 7.40
Sheboygan South/Sheb 7.40 7.60
Menomonee Falls/Ger 7.25 7.60
Arrowhead 7.10 7.30
Grafton/Cedarburg 7.25 7.00
West Allis Hale/DSHA 6.90 7.30
Oshkosh West/Oshkos 7.00 7.00
Hamilton 6.85 7.00
Oshkosh West/Oshkos 6.70 6.90
Manitowoc Lincoln 6.70 6.80
West Allis Hale/DSHA 6.65 6.80
Hamilton 6.80 6.50
Manitowoc Lincoln 6.50 6.50
Sheboygan South/Sheb 6.40 6.60
West Allis Hale/DSHA 6.20 6.50
Sheboygan South/Sheb 6.20 6.50
Kaukauna 6.40 6.20
Hamilton 5.90 6.30
Kaukauna 6.05 5.80
Sheboygan South/Sheb 5.60 6.00
Kaukauna 5.90 5.60
Kaukauna 5.80 5.70
West Allis Hale/DSHA 5.55 5.90
Manitowoc Lincoln 5.55 5.40
Kaukauna 5.45 5.20
West Allis Hale/DSHA 4.90 5.40
Oshkosh West/Oshkos 4.90 4.60

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.450
9.400
9.200
8.900
8.825
8.700
8.625
8.550
8.450
8.425
8.300
8.150
8.050
7.900
7.850
7.725
7.625
7.525
7.500
7.425
7.200
7.125
7.100
7.000
6.925
6.800
6.750
6.725
6.650
6.500
6.500
6.350
6.350
6.300
6.100
5.925
5.800
5.750
5.750
5.725
5.475
3325
5.150
4.750



Yr

10
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
12

11
12
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
10

12
12

12

10

12

11

10

12

10

11

12

10

WIAA Sectional Menomonee Falls 2/20/2021

Gymnast

Isabella Bins

Drew Gersmeyer
Meghan Todd
Ashley Block

Abby Vorpagel
Nina Morrison
Molly Tomashek
Amanda Babcock
Miranda Knabe
Courtney Neuendorf
Emma Kiesling
Alyssa Merlet
Tessa Luzney
Charlotte Purnell
Kailey Kaltenbrunn
Heidi Hahn

Sarah Penzenstadler
Olivia Navin

Holly Seidl
Caroline Ramminger
Oriana Ognar
Grace Suchocki
Emily Hoenisch
Parker Loberg
Kaylen Chmiel

Jia Phillips

Isabella Sirianni
Elle Matczak
Annika Glavan
Brianna House
Tatum Bartow
Morgan Hofmeyer
Naomi Harder
Maya Meulemans
Helaina Grossmeyer
Robin Krajewski
Marris Czechanski
Katelyn Gatchell
Michelle Flores
Lizzy Zeidler
Norah Bowers
Jenna Massonet
Delinda Romenesko
Allie Jo Wittman

Balance Beam

Team

Hamilton

Menomonee Falls/Ger
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Manitowoc Lincoln
Arrowhead

Arrowhead
Grafton/Cedarburg
Grafton/Cedarburg
Menomonee Falls/Ger
West Allis Hale/DSHA
Menomonee Falls/Ger
Arrowhead
Grafton/Cedarburg
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan South/Sheb

‘Arrowhead

Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Hamilton

Manitowoc Lincoln
West Allis Hale/DSHA
Menomonee Falls/Ger
West Allis Hale/DSHA
Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan South/Sheb
Arrowhead

Sheboygan South/Sheb
Sheboygan South/Sheb
Hamilton

Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South/Sheb
Hamilton

Hamilton

West Allis Hale/DSHA
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh West/Oshkos
Oshkosh West/Oshkos
West Allis Hale/DSHA
Kaukauna

Kaukauna

Kaukauna

Kaukauna

9.40
9.20
9.05
9.05
8.75
8.65
8.90
8.75
8.60
8.80
8.65
8.55
8.60
8.60
8.45
8.15
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.05
7.90
7.85
7495
7.60
7.80
7.40
7.50
7.20
7.00
7.05
7.05
7.00
6.95
7.00
6.75
6.70
6.45
6.00
5.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.35
9.15
9.15
9.00

8.95

8.85
8.60
8.70
8.75
8.55
8.60
8.65
8.25
8.20
8.25
8.40
8.20
8.15
8.10
7.85
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.80
7.40
7.30
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.45
6.50
6.40
5.60
550
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.375
9.175
9.100
9.025
8.850
8.750
8.750
8.725
8.675
8.675
8.625
8.600
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.000
7.975
7.900
7.875
7.875
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.250
7.100
6.975
6.925
6.900
6.875
6.800
6.600
6.600
6.425
5.800
5.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Place

Yr

'WIAA Sectional Menomonee Falls 2/20/2021

Gymnast

Floor Exercise

Team

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

Score

1 12 Miranda Knabe Menomonee Falls/Ger 9.45 9.50 0.00 9.475
2 11 Meghan Todd Menomonee Falls/Ger 9.45 9.40 0.00  9.425
3 12 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 9.40 9.40 0.00  9.400
3 10 Isabella Bins Hamilton 9.40 9.40 0.00  9.400
B 5 11 Olivia Schneider Arrowhead 9.35 9.40 0.00  9.375
T 6 12 NinaMorrison Arrowhead 935 935  0.00 9.350
7 11 Amanda Babcock Grafton/Cedarburg 9.30 9.30 0.00  9.300
7 12 Tessa Luzney Grafton/Cedarburg 9.35 9.45 0.10  9.300
9 10 Alyssa Merlet Arrowhead 9.25 9.30 0.00  9.275
9 11 Drew Gersmeyer Menomonee Falls/Ger 9.20 9.35 0.00 9.275
; A 9 12 Elizabeth Andrews Arrowhead 9.30 9.235 0.00  9.275
| ) 12 11 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 8.80 9.10 0.00  8.950
13 11 Morgan Hofmeyer Manitowoc Lincoln 8.90 8.85 0.00  8.875
14 10 Olivia Navin Oshkosh West/Oshkos 8.65 8.85 0.00  8.750
15 10 Abby Vorpagel Arrowhead 8.65 8.75 0.00  8.700
16 11 Grace Suchocki Menomonee Falls/Ger 8.50 8.80 0.00  8.650
17 9 Charlotte Purnell Grafton/Cedarburg 8.60 8.60 0.00  8.600
18 12 Annika Glavan Sheboygan South/Sheb 8.40 8.70 0.00  8.550
19 11 Molly Tomashek Grafton/Cedarburg 8.70 8.45 0.10 8.475
20 11 Lizzy Zeidler West Allis Hale/DSHA 8.55 8.20 0.00 8.375
21 11 Kailey Kaltenbrunn Sheboygan South/Sheb 8.30 8.20 0.00  8.250
22 12 Jia Phillips Sheboygan South/Sheb 8.00 8.25 0.00  8.125
22 10 Maya Meulemans Hamilton 8.00 8.25 0.00  8.125
24 12 Tatum Bartow Manitowoc Lincoln 8.00 8.20 0.00  8.100
24 10 Brianna House Hamilton 7.90 8.30 0.00  8.100
24 11 TIsabel Simon Menomonee Falls/Ger 8.00 8.20 0.00  8.100
27 9 Kaylen Chmiel Grafton/Cedarburg 8.10 7.70 0.00  7.900
28 9 Elle Matczak Sheboygan South/Sheb 8.00 7.70 0.00  7.850
28 10 Delaney Shotton West Allis Hale/DSHA 7.75 7.95 0.00  7.850
30 12 Marris Czechanski Manitowoc Lincoln 7.55 7.90 0.00  7.725
31 10 Katelyn Gatchell Oshkosh West/Oshkos 7.60 7.70 0.00  7.650
32 9 Naomi Harder Sheboygan South/Sheb 7.30 7.65 0.00 7475
32 10 Sarah Penzenstadler Oshkosh West/Oshkos 7.50 7.45 0.00 7475
34 12 Alissa Seidl Kaukauna 7.20 7.15 0.00  7.175
35 9 Michelle Flores Oshkosh West/Oshkos 7.30 6.95 0.00  7.125
36 9 Norah Bowers Kaukauna 7.10 7.05 0.00  7.075
37 9 Helaina Grossmeyer Hamilton 6.95 7.15 0.00  7.050
38 9 Robin Krajewski West Allis Hale/DSHA 7.05 6.70 0.00  6.875
39 10 Holly Seidl Hamilton 6.60 6.95 0.00 6.775
40 10 Maddie Wieber West Allis Hale/DSHA 6.60 6.90 0.00  6.750
41 9 Lily Van De Hey Oshkosh West/Oshkos 6.50 6.85 0.00  6.675
42 12 Jenna Massonet Kaukauna 6.35 6.40 0.00 6375
43 10 Allie Jo Wittman Kaukauna 5.90 6.30 0.00 6.100
44 9 Delinda Romenesko Kaukauna 5.20 5.60 0.00  5.400



WIAA Sectional Menomonee Falls 2/20/2021

All Around
PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB \'% uB

1 10 Isabella Bins Hamilton 9.400 9375 9.425  9.400

2 12 Miranda Knabe Menomonee Falls/Germant 9475 8.675 9.450  9.450

3 10 Alyssa Merlet Arrowhead 9275 8.600 9.175  9.200

4 11 Meghan Todd Menomonee Falls/Germant 9.425 9.100 9.400  8.300

5 10 Abby Vorpagel Arrowhead 8.700 8.850 9.350  8.825

6 12 Tessa Luzney Grafton/Cedarburg 9300 8425 9.075  8.625

7 12 Nina Morrison Arrowhead 9350 8750 8.200  8.900

8 11 Molly Tomashek Grafton/Cedarburg 8.475 8750 8575  8.550

9 12 Caroline Ramminger Manitowoc Lincoln 9.400 8.000 8.350  8.450
10 11 Grace Suchocki Menomonee Falls/Germant 8.650 7.900 8.700  8.700
11 11 Amanda Babcock Grafton/Cedarburg 9300 8725 8.100  7.625
12 9 Charlotte Purnell Grafton/Cedarburg 8.600 8.400 8250 7.900
13 11 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 8.950 9.025 8250  6.750
13 10 Olivia Navin Oshkosh West/Oshkosh No 8.750 8200 8500  7.525
15 11 Morgan Hofmeyer Manitowoc Lincoln 8.875 6.925 8.450 8.050
16 12 Annika Glavan Sheboygan South/Sheboyga ~ 8.550  7.250  8.250  7.725
17 10 Holly Seidl Hamilton 6.775 8.175 8.475  7.850
18 11 Kailey Kaltenbrunn Sheboygan South/Sheboyga ~ 8.250 8350  7.900  6.500
19 9 Elle Matczak Sheboygan South/Sheboyga ~ 7.850  7.450  8.100  7.500
20 10 Sarah Penzenstadler Oshkosh West/Oshkosh No 7475 8250  8.075  7.000
21 9 Kaylen Chmiel Grafton/Cedarburg 7.900 7.650  7.750  7.125
22 10 Brianna House Hamilton 8.100 7.100 8250  6.650
23 12 Jia Phillips Sheboygan South/Sheboyga ~ 8.125  7.650  7.650  6.350
24 10 Katelyn Gatchell Oshkosh West/Oshkosh No 7.650 6425 8275  6.800
25 11 Lizzy Zeidler West Allis Hale/DSHA/We 8375 5.600 8300 6.725
26 10 Maya Meulemans Hamilton 8.125 6.875 7775  6.100
26 9 Helaina Grossmeyer Hamilton 7.050 6.800 8.100 6.925
28 9 Norah Bowers Kaukauna 7.075 7.425 7.400  6.300
29 12 Marris Czechanski Manitowoc Lincoln 7.725 6.600 7.900 5475
30 12 Alissa Seidl Kaukauna 7.175  7.150  7.600  5.750
31 12 Jenna Massonet Kaukauna 6375 7.425 7.750  5.925
32 10 Allie Jo Wittman Kaukauna 6.100 6200 7.700  5.325
33 9 Michelle Flores Oshkosh West/Oshkosh No 7.125 5.800 7.400 4.750

Oz

701080

SCORE

37.600
37.050
36.250
36.225
357725
35.425
35.200
34.350
34.200
33.950
33.750
33.150
32.975
32.975
32.300
31.775
31.275
31.000
30.900
30.800
30.425
30.100
29.775
29.150
29.000
28.875
28.875
28.200
27.700
27.675
27.475
25.325
25.075



PLACE SCHOOL

1

[ I N e Y Y2 B - VS B \O)

Arrov;/heac; E
Menomonee Falls/Germa
Grafton/Cedarburg
Hamilton

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South/Shebo
Oshkosh West/Oshkosh

Kaukauna

BB

34.475

35.575
34.300
31.525
30.925
30.700
30.750
28.275

FX

36.825
35675
32.675
35.325
32.775
31.000
26.725

\"

37.275 36.375

35.850
34.000
34.250
32.950
31.900
32.250
30.450

WIAA Sectional Menomonee Falls 2/20/2021

uB

35.350

34.600
32.700
30.825
29.750
28.075
26.075
23.725

PN

TOTAL

143.4750
142.8500
136.6750
129.2750
128.9500
123.4500
120.0750
109.1750



